
 

 

Sketchley School, Forest House and Progression House 
Term Dates 2024-2025 

 
Autumn Term 

 
Autumn Bank Holiday  Monday 26 August 2024 
 
School Opens   Tuesday 27 August 2024 
 
Half Term Break  Monday 21 October 2024 – Friday 25 October 2024 
 
School Opens   Tuesday 29 October 2024 
 
School Closes   Friday 20 December 2024 
 
Number of School Days = 78 
 
Spring Term 
 
School Opens   Tuesday 07 January 2025 
  
Half Term Break  Monday 17 February 2025 – Friday 21 February 2025 
 
School Opens   Monday 24 February 2025 
 
School Closes   Friday 11 April 2025 
 
Number of School Days = 64 
 
Summer Term 
 
School Opens   Tuesday 29 April 2025 
 
May Day   Monday 5 May 2025 
  
Half Term Break  Monday 26 May 2025 – 30 May 2025 
 
School Closes   Friday 11 July 2025 
 
Number of School Days = 48 
 
Total School Days = 190 
 
Staff Training Days    
Thursday 22 August 2024 
Friday 23 August 2024 
Monday 28 October 2024 
Monday 6 January 2025 
Monday 28 April 2025 
 
 


